
COMMITTEE MEMBERS EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE

BREEDERS 
GUIDELINES Daniel Roberts, Chair randdfarmsbraunvieh@msn.com 270-392-0688

Eddie Zeigenbein eddiezeigenbein@gmail.com 812-620-3422
Scotty Starr scottystarr.ss@gmail.com 870-818-9202
Trey Saunders trey123@gmail.com 979-551-0718

EXECUTIVE Robert Williams, Chair wwcattle@centurytel.net 256-599-5432
Benny Phillips bpbluebonnet42@gmail.com 903-641-1594
Jason Pfeifer pfeiferjason@yahoo.com 785-483-1805
Tyler Lister tlister.tolconsultingllc@gmail.com 580-210-9910
John Hall jbarbraunvieh98@gmail.com 806-930-2560
Montie Soules mdsoules52@gmail.com 918-645-4322

EXHIBITION Marilyn Brink, Chair kanwaka@powwwer.net 785-766-8713
Jenna Zeigenbein jennazeigenbein@gmail.com 812-620-6710
Jessica Bartley jessicab.jbaa@gmail.com 817-925-3154
Mark Wolken wccr1998@yahoo.com 601-953-7573
Molly Mirassou molly@starranchcattle.com 408-690-9961

FINANCE Tyler Lister, Chair tlister.tolconsultingllc@gmail.com 580-210-9910
Larry Lane larryglane44@gmail.com 417-830-7318
Tim Bagley tim@bagleyfarms.com 706-217-5459

FULLBLOOD 
BREEDERS CUP Tom Cefalu, Chair tomcefalu2@gmail.com 504-495-7459

Edsel Keith no email address 417-253-4693
John Hall jbarbraunvieh98@gmail.com 806-930-2560
Larry Lane larryglane44@gmail.com 417-830-7318
Scotty Starr scottystarr.ss@gmail.com 870-818-9202

GENOMICS John Hall, Chair jbarbraunvieh98@gmail.com 806-930-2560
Clydene Pittman clydenepittman@hotmail.com 806-217-0575
Fred Muller, DVM fredjmuller@embarqmail.com 509-989-3595
Molly Mirrasou molly@starranchcattle.com 408-690-9961
Scott Blair scottblairdvm@yahoo.com 270-668-5451

INTERNATIONAL Eddie Zeigenbein, Chair eddiezeigenbein@gmail.com 812-620-3422
Martin Maxwell martinmaxwell715@gmail.com 713-855-8851
Pete PJ Budler pjbudler@gmail.com 682-597-0380
Clydene Pittman clydenepittman@hotmail.com 806-217-0575
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JUNIOR Jessica Bartley, Chair jessicab.jbaa@gmail.com 817-925-3154
Kelsey Russell kelsey.jbaa@gmail.com 903-293-5426
Molly Russell molly.jbaa@gmail.com 417-793-6758
Tyler Wolken tyler.jbaa@gmail.com 402-806-6751

MEMBERS 
AWARDS Todd Hill, Chair ranchdh@gmail.com 806-681-9333

Mark Nelson mark7ranch@gmail.com 402-705-3907
Larry McAfee lpmcafee@frontiernet.net 618-593-2370

NOMINATION John Hall, Chair jbarbraunvieh98@gmail.com 806-930-2560
Brad Doke braddoke34@gmail.com 417-327-4643
Chris Smith chrisdsmith@ymail.com 501-626-3115

PERFORMANCE Mark Nelson, Chair mark7ranch@gmail.com 402-705-3907
Bob Brink kanwaka@powwwer.net 785-766-6449
Katy Williams rafterwranchtx@gmail.com 806-228-8012
Mason Carter macarter2@buffs.wtamu.edu 254-702-2631
Todd Hill ranchdh@gmail.com 806-681-9333

Sub:  Bull Test/Bull 
Sale Todd Hill ranchdh@gmail.com 806-681-9333

Daniel Roberts randdfarmsbraunvieh@msn.com 270-392-0688
Mark Wolken mwolken78@yahoo.com 601-953-7573

PLANNING Deana Imhoff, Chair Deana@imhofffamilyfarm.com 660-888-3349
Colby King 4kbeef@4kingsranch.net 918-773-2153
Kendall Schlake kendallschlake@gmail.com 402-300-0745
Mark Nelson mark7ranch@gmail.com 402-705-3907
Montie Soules mdsoules52@gmail.com 918-645-4322
Robert Williams wwcattle@centurytel.net 256-599-5432

PROMOTIONS Eddie Zeigenbein, Chair eddiezeigenbein@gmail.com 812-620-3422
Todd Hill ranchdh@gmail.com 806-681-9333
Tyler Lister tyler_lister@yahoo.com 580-210-9910

REGISTRATIONS/
TRANSFERS Benny Phillips, Chair bpbluebonnet42@gmail.com 903-641-1594

Eric Armintrout darkside.braunvieh@me.com 816-590-6056
Jason Pfeifer pfeiferjason@yahoo.com 785-483-1805
Molly Mirrasou molly@starranchcattle.com 408-690-9961


